

TABLE OF CHANGES – INSTRUCTIONS
Form I-526, Instructions for Immigrant Petition by Alien Entrepreneur
OMB Number: 1615-0026
04/25/2017

Reason for Revision: 83C to correct text in one section.

Current Page Number and Section	Current Text	Proposed Text
<p>Page 9, What Evidence Must You Submit?</p>	<p>You must submit all evidence...</p> <p>Evidence to Accompany Petition</p> <p>The following evidence must, when applicable, be filed with your petition:</p> <ol style="list-style-type: none"> Lawful Business Entity. Evidence that you have established or are actively in the process of investing, a lawful business entity... 	<p>[Page 9]</p> <p>You must submit all evidence...</p> <p>Evidence to Accompany Petition</p> <p>The following evidence must, when applicable, be filed with your petition:</p> <p>Lawful Business Entity. Evidence that you have invested in, or are actively in the process of investing in, a lawful business entity...</p>